Facility in Thailand.
Manufactured at
OUR OWN Safeskin
Manufactured at OUR OWN
Safeskin Facility in Thailand.
HALYARD* PUREZERO*
LIMON* and LIMON-XTRA*
Nitrile Exam Gloves

This fact sheet has been created using the most recent information. In the interest of continuous improvement,
the characteristics of the products may change without prior notice.
Ordering Information
                    Product Name        Code Size Box Qty. Case Qty.
HALYARD* PUREZERO* LIMON* Nitrile Exam Gloves - 9.5”/24cm Length LFS311XS XS 200 2000
LFS311SM S 200 2000
LFS311MD M 200 2000
LFS311LG  L 200 2000
LFS311XL  XL 170 1700
HALYARD* PUREZERO* LIMON-XTRA* Nitrile Exam Gloves - 12”/30.5cm Length LFS321XS XS 100 1000
LFS321SM S 100 1000
LFS321MD M 100 1000
LFS321LG L 100 1000
LFS321XL XL 100 1000
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET